
Report Card - FA4

Student Name Deekshitha  Annapureddy Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Purusotham  Reddy

Address Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

E.V.S 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 263.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 87.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Yoganandha  Reddy Annapureddy Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Madhu  Sudhan Reddy

Address Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

E.V.S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 264.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 88.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Abhilash  Setty Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Surendra

Address Adireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 210.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 70.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Amarnadh  Reddy Polu Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Lakshmi Narayana Reddy

Address Uppaguntapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 176.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 58.67% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Avinash  Shilam Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Nagaiah

Address Somayajulapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

E.V.S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 258.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 86.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Bharath  Simha Reddy Pakki 

Reddy

Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Narasimha Reddy

Address Siddareddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 221.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Guru  Kranthi Punnapu Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Srinivasulu

Address Rayappagaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 221.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 73.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Jubeda  Sayyadsabgari Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Karimulla

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 11th Total Mark - 241.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 80.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Karthik  Reddy Gujjala Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Siva Prasad Reddy

Address Yallampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 245.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 81.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Mahammad  Thanveer Shaik Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Nayab Rasool

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Manoj  Reddy  Bandi Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Siva Reddy

Address Nadimpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 232.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Megana  Ankireddypalli Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Veera Narayana Reddy

Address Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 225.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 75.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Mohammad  Ali S Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Sadak

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

E.V.S 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 29th Total Mark - 153.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 51.00% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Naga  Chandra Obugani Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Siva shankar

Address Chinnaiahgaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

E.V.S 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 31th Total Mark - 118.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 39.33% Grade - D Grade Point - 4.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Niveditha  Kurra Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Venkatesh

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 235.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 78.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Poojitha  Bandi Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Murali Mohan Reddy

Address Dankanpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 228.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Poojitha  Koparthi Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Rajasekhar Reddy

Address Settivaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 197.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 65.67% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Siva   Nandini Jati Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Kittaiah

Address Nadimpalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 230.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Siva  Charan Reddy Gangireddy Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Raghurami Reddy

Address Kottapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 223.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 74.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Sukumar  Reddy Nandyala Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Venkata Subba Reddy

Address Siddareddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 232.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 77.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Swathi  L Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Ravindra Reddy

Address Lekkalavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 212.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 70.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Thaher  Shaik Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Moulali

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 234.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 78.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Venkata  Jagan Mohan Reddy 

Palleti

Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Sunil Kumar Reddy

Address Veerabadrapuram

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 7th Total Mark - 251.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 83.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Vishweswar  Kottayyagari Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name GuruPrasad

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 222.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 74.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 25.0 25.0 3.0 3.0 - - - - - - 136.0 28.0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 108.0 18.2

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 20.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 243.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Abdul  Sohaill Shaik Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Mahaboob Basha

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 237.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Dhanwin  Pagadi Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Kesava Narayana

Address Gangayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

E.V.S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 267.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 89.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Eswar  Seerla Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Nagarjuna

Address Somayajulapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Hindi 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Mahammad  Rihan Shaik Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Habeeb

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 201.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 67.00% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Naga  Lokesh Reddy Guttireddy Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Naga Subba Reddy

Address Gangayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

E.V.S 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 30th Total Mark - 125.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 41.67% Grade - C2 Grade Point - 5.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Naga  Rishitha Yarramalla Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Rama Subba Reddy

Address Mudireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Naga  Sushanth Chittiboyana Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Naga Suresh

Address Musanayanapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 212.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 70.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Rohith  Reddy Chinthalapalli Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Eswar Reddy

Address yellampalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 14th Total Mark - 235.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 78.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Shanmuka  Priya Mukkamalla Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Navaneeth Kumar

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 255.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Shashikanth  Tupakula Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Narayana

Address Kesalingayapalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

E.V.S 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 9th Total Mark - 247.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Sri  Siddaswar Reddy Charla Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Surya narayana Reddy

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 238.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 79.33% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Subhash  Reddy Kummithi Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Obula Reddy.K

Address Sunkulavaripalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0

Hindi 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0

Mathematics 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0

E.V.S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 248.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 82.67% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Thanush  Royal Pula Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Subhash Chandra Bose

Address Adireddypalli

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Hindi 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

English 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Mathematics 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

E.V.S 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 0.0 0.0% E 3.0

Section Rank - 32th Total Mark - 0.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - E Grade Point - 3.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Venkata  Divya Nelaturu Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name NA Venkata Ramana

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

Hindi 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 45.0 90.0% A1 10.0

E.V.S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0

Section Rank - 5th Total Mark - 256.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 85.33% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 12.5

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 28.0 26.0 126.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name Mahammad Ayan. Shaik Class IV -  Experts - 1

Father Name Shaik Hyder

Address Mydukur

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0

Hindi 50.0 40.0 80.0% A2 9.0

English 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0

Mathematics 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0

E.V.S 50.0 30.0 60.0% B2 7.0

Fouroparations/Abacus 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0

Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 215.0/300.0 Overall Percentage - 71.67% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 13.2

Working Days 27.0 25.0 20.0 27.0 26.0 125.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 50 = A1 : >= 44.5, A2 : >= 39.5, B1 : >= 34.5, B2 : >= 29.5, C1 : >= 24.5, C2 : >= 19.5, D : >= 14.5, E : >= 0.0

FA1 300 = A1 : >= 269.5, A2 : >= 239.5, B1 : >= 209.5, B2 : >= 179.5, C1 : >= 149.5, C2 : >= 119.5, D : >= 89.5, E : 0.0


